
9:00am  

9:30  

9:35-10:15  

10:15-10:50  

10:50-11:15  

11:15-11:20  

11:20-11:45  

11:45am -
12:00pm 

 

12:00-12:15  

12:15-1:15  

12:15  

HealthWatch Wisconsin Presents: 
“5 Things to Watch”  

A Workshop for Advocates 
Thursday, November 3, 2011  

9:30am-12:15pm 
Madison, WI 

Welcome & Introductions 

Wisconsin’s Federal Waiver Request 
A Critical Review of the Smith Plan and New Ideas 

Implementing Health Reform in Wisconsin 
Health Exchange Marketplace or Flea Market? 

Infant Mortality Rates & Birth Cost Recovery 
Is Birth Cost a Missing Piece of the Puzzle? 

Managing Managed Care 
A Polk County Case Study 

Break 

Q&A 

The Status of Public Health Money in Wisconsin 
Opportunity Lost? A Look at the BCBS Conversion Fund 

12:15-1:15pm 
HealthWatch Wisconsin Council Meeting & Lunch 

Sign In 

Packer Ticket Prize Drawing 


