HealthWatch Wisconsin Presents: "5 Things to Watch"

"5 Things to Watch"

A Workshop for Advocates
Thursday, November 3, 2011
9:30am-12:15pm
Madison, WI



9:00am	
9:00am	Sign In
9:30	Welcome & Introductions
9:35-10:15	Wisconsin's Federal Waiver Request A Critical Review of the Smith Plan and New Ideas
10:15-10:50	Implementing Health Reform in Wisconsin Health Exchange Marketplace or Flea Market?
10:50-11:15	Infant Mortality Rates & Birth Cost Recovery Is Birth Cost a Missing Piece of the Puzzle?
11:15-11:20	Break
11:20-11:45	Managing Managed Care A Polk County Case Study
11:45am - 12:00pm	The Status of Public Health Money in Wisconsin Opportunity Lost? A Look at the BCBS Conversion Fund
12:00-12:15	Q&A
12:15	Packer Ticket Prize Drawing
12:15-1:15	12:15-1:15pm HealthWatch Wisconsin Council Meeting & Lunch



